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Starliste Bootsfährenbau

Murgenthal 13:00

11:00

12:00

Mittagspause

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

15:00

16:00

17:00

08:00

09:00

10:00Eglisau

Aarau

Bremgarten 2

20:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00Schmerikon

Schwaderloch

Aarwangen 1

Arwangen 2

Bremgarten 1

Aarburg

Brugg 

Ottenbach

Diessenhofen 1

Diessenhofen 2

Dietikon

Elikon


